
10. 0 Devotional Service
10.20 Morning Star: Jean Cerchi(soprano)
10.30 Music While You Work
10.45 A.C.E. Talk: "The ABC of
Cooking"
412. 0 Lunch Music
1.30 p.m. Broadcast to Schools2.0 Songs for Sale: PopularHits of the Day
2.17 A Story to Remember:
"Wandering Willie’s Tale," bySir Walter Seott
2.30 Familiar Melodies
2.46 Here’s a Laugh3.0 Classical Music by Faure
and Ravel
3.30 Music While You Work
4. 0 Variety
4.=) Down South: Music of theegro
4.30 Children’s Hour
445 Dance Favourites
6. 0 Dinner Music
6.30 LONDON NEWS
6.45 BBC Newsreel7 O N.Z. Rugby Tour of Aus-tralia: Summary of match
against Queensland at Too-
woomba
7.15 "Some N.Z. Birds: Our
Migratory — Birds’’: One of a4

. Series of impromptu talks by. J.
H,. Robson, of Stratford, re-
corded by the NZBS Mobile Unit
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME
Comedy Time: A quarter-hourwith favourite comedians7.45 "Disraeli"
8.21 Sociable Songs, presented
by The Chorus Gentlemen
(NZBS Production)

8.27 The Hit Parade
®. 0 Overseas and N.Z. News
9.19 Austrelian Commentary
9.36 The Story and the Music:
"Lieutenant Kije’ Prokofieff

"10. 0 Close down

4) Y 790 ke. 380 m.

6. 0am. LONDON NEWS
7. 0,8.0 LONDON NEWS
9. 0 Marching with the Guards
9.15 Theatre Organ
9.30 Curpent Ceiling Prices
9.32 Music While You Work
10. 0 A.C.E. TALK: "A.B.C. of
Cookery: Vegetables: Winter
Salads"
10.20 Devotional Service
10.40 For My Lady: ‘To Have
and to Hold"
12. 0 Lunch Musie
1.30 p.m. Broadcast to Schools
2. 0 Waltz Time
2.15 Jack Feeney Sings
2.30. Music While You Work
3. 0 CLASSICAL rrSerenades
Serenade in E for StringsDvorak
Three Dances, "Bartered Bride’’Smetana
Terzetto for Two Violins and
Viola, Op. 74 Dvorak

en Opera and Musical4. 0
Comedy
4.15 Nautical Moments
4.30 Children’s Hour
6.0 Dinner Music
6.30 LONDON NEWS

.
6.45 BBC Newsreel
oe | New Zealand Rugby Tourof Australia: Summary of match
against Queensland at Too-
woomba
7.10 Burnside Stock Report7.15 Book Talk by Dorothy
White
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME
London Palladium Orchestra
These Foolish Things
7.40 JENNY HOWARD (Eng-lish Comedienne)
(From the Studio)
pate Life: John Ed-ag romwich (Tennis)

8.12 The Listeners’ Club

8.27 London Piano Accordeon
an
There’ll Never be Another
You Woods

8.30 "Bomber Over Marshmoor"
| by B. SnowdonThis poetie fantasy of the live
ing and the dead shared the first
prize in the 1946 NZBS radio play
competition
(NZBS Production)

8.56 The Salon Concert PlayersBonjour, Madelon
9. 0 Overseas and N.Z. News
9.19 Australian. Commentary
9.30 "Barnaby Rudge"
9.56 New Mayfair OrchestraThe Whirl of the Waltz
10. O Harry James and his Or-
ehestra
10.18 Joe Loss and his Orchestra
41.0 London News and HomeNews from Britain
11.20 CLOSE DOWN

Ray.Osi DW
6. 0pm Favourite Vocalists20 For the Pianist
6.30 Strict Tempo Dance Music7. 0 Popular Parade
7.30 David Granville and His
_

Music
8.0 SYMPHONIC PROGRAMME
Orchestral Works by_ BrahmsArtur Schnabel (piano), and the
London Philharmonic Orchestra,
conducted by Georg Szell
Concerto No. 1 in D Minor,
Op. 1

8.51 Sir Henry J. Wood and
the Queen’s Hall OrchestraOverture in G Minor

Bruckner
9. 0 Rafael Kubelik and the
Czech Philharmonic Orchestra
From Bohemia’s Meadows and
Forests Smetana

9.13 Serge Koussevitzky and
the Boston Symphony Orchestra
"Daphnis and Chloe’ Suite
Symphonique

—

Ravel

9.30 Excerpts from French
pera:Orchestre des Concerts du Con-
Seryatoire Royal-de BruxellesAirs de Ballet, "Cephale etProcris" Gretry, orch. Mott!
9.38 Rose Brampton (seprano)Recitative and Aria: No it is
not a SacrificeAria: Ah! Against My Will""Aleeste" Gluck

9.46 Philadelphia SymphonyOrchestra
Bacchanale "Samson and De-lilah" ’ Saint-Saens
9.50 Jeannette MacDonald (so-
prano) t
Since the Day I Gave Myselfto You (‘‘Louise’’)

Charpentier
9.54 Eugene Goossens and the
London Symphony Orchestra
Coppella Ballet: Mazurka,
Czardas Delibes

10. O This Week's Featured Com-
poser: RavelLaura Newell. (harpist), with
Stuyvesant String QuartetIntroduction and Allegro
10.11 Erica Morin (violin)
Piece en Forme de Habanera
10:15 Orchestra Assoc, des
Concerts
Rhapsodie Espagnole

10.30 Close down

AW 424 INVERCARGILL; 680 kc. 441 m.

7. 0, 8.0 a.m. LONDON NEWS
Breakfast Session
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
9.82 Recital for Two
10. O Devotional Service
10.15 "The Amazing Duchess"
10.30 Music While You Work
12.0 Lunch Music
1.30 p.m. Broadcast to Schools
2. 0 Bandsmen’s Corner
2.17. "The Channings"

2.30 CLASSICAL HOUR
The Musio of Chopin (6th ofseries)
Piano Sonata in B Minor, Op.
58vw
Siegfried Idyll Wagner
.30 Music While You Work
0 "The Defender’
15° Memories of Hawaii
30 Children’s Hour
0 Dinner Music
6.30 LONDON NEWS6.45 BBC Newsreel
7. 0 #£.N.Z, Rugby’ Tour of Aus~tralia: Summary of match
against Queensiand at Too=-woomba
7.15 Listeners’ Club
7,30 New Light Symphony Or-chestra
London Bridge March Coates

7.34 "Scapegoats of History:
Lady Jane Grey"
8. 0 Music of Antonin Dvorak
Czech Philharmonic Orchestra,
conducted by Vaclay Talich
Carnival Overture
Maurice Gendron (’cello) and
London Philharmonic Orchestra
conducted by Karl Rankl
Concerto in B Minor, Op, 104
London Philharmonie Orchestra,
conducted by Sir Thomas
Beechama. Rhapsody, Op, 45,vO.
67 Station Notices
« O Overseas and N.Z. News19 Australian Commentary
.30 Instruments of the Band:Tenor Saxophone, arranged byFrank Beadle
10. 0 Close down

74(D) DUNEDIN1010 ke, 297 m.

0 p.m. An Hour With You
0 The Smile Family
°
4 Especially

for You
it)
Midweek Function
Cowboy Roundu ,

0. 0 Tunes of the Times
1.0 Close down

Wednesday. June 18Local Weather Report from ZB’s:
9.27 a.m., 2.29 & 9.35 p.m.

|

Local Weather Report from ZB’s:
9.27 a.m., 2.29 & 9.35 p.m.

ZB wee oe
MORNING

6. 0 London News
7.0 Phil Shone Presents
9. 0 Aunt Daisy’s Morning
Recipe session
9.27 Current Ceiling Prices
9.30 Relay of Drawing of It
Beats the Band Art Union
9.45 We Travel the FriendlyRoad with Uncie Tom
10. 0 My Husband's Love
10.16 The Caravan Passes
10.30 Legend of Kathie Warren
10.45 Crossroads of Life

AFTERNOON
12. 0 Lunch Music5 Musical Programme
1.30 Anne of Green Gables
2. 0 Home Service session
(Jane)
2.20 Popular Music
4. 0 Women's World (Marina)
4.45 Travelling with Aunt Daisy

EVENING
6.0 Reserved
6.30 Sportsman’s Wise Quiz
6.45 If You Please, Mr. Parkin7.0 Empress of Destiny
7.15 Officer Crosby
7.30 A Case for Cleveland
7.45 Popular Fallacies
8. 0 Nick Carter
8.15 Hollywood Holiday
8.30 Popular Music
8.45 Radio Editor: KennethMelvin
8. 0 Passing Parade: Love Be-
yond the Grave
10. 0 Behind the .Miorophone(with Rod Talbot)
11. 0 Melodies to Remember
41.15 Dance Music
12. 0 Close down

27,B WELLINGTON1130 ke. 265 m.

MORNING
6. 0 London News
7.10 Breakfast Session
9. 0 Aunt Daisy’s Morning
Recipe Session
9.27
9.30
Current Ceiling Prices
Drawing of it Beats the

Band Art Union
9.45 An Earful of Music
10. 0 My Husband’s Love10.15 Music While You Work
10.30 Legend of Kathie Warren10.45 Crossroads of Life

AFTERNOON
12. 0 Midday Melody Menu
1.30 Anne of Green Gables
1.46 Lucky Dip2. 0 Home Service Session
3. 0 Three Four Time
3.15 Popular Vocalists
3.30 With the Classics
4.45 Travelling with Aunt Daisy

EVENING
6.30 Dramatic Interlude
6.45 if You Please, Mr. Parkin7. 0 Empress of Destiny7.15 Officer Crosby
7.30 A Case for Cleveland7.45 Tusitala, Teller of Tales:The Human Hen
8. 0 Nick Carter
8.15 Hollywood Holiday
8.45 King of Quiz
9. 0 Big Ben
8. 1 Passing Parade: The Sec-ret of the Cymbal
9.45 Film Favourites
10.30 Famous Dance Bande
11. 0@in Dancing Mood
12. 0 Close down

For brilliant crime detection
listen to "Nick Carter" radio's
ace detective at 8 p.m. every
Monday, Wednesday, and Fri-
day from your local ZB Station.

--

37B CHRISTCHURCH‘
1430 ke. 210 m.

6. 0
MORNING

|

London News
7. 0-8.10 Porridge Patrol
Breakfast Club with Happi Hill8.0 Aunt Daisy’s Marning Re-
cipe Session
9.27 Current Ceiling Prices
Followed by Drawing of It
Beats the Band Art Union
9.30
10. 0
10.15

11. 5
beth
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10.15
10.30
44,-0
12. 0

Morning Musicale
My Husband’s LoveMovie Magazine
The Legend of Kathie War-
Crossroads of Life
Shopping Reporter (Eliza-Anne)
AFTERNOON
Lunch Time Fare
Anne of Green Gables
Home Service (Mally)Favourites in Song |

Keyboard ClassicsOver the Hills and Far
Music of the Waltz
Women's World (Joan)Children’s session
Travelling with Aunt Daisy
EVENING

Late Recordings
Gems from Operaif You Please, Mr. Parkin
Empress of Destiny
Officer wo |A Case for Cleveland
The Caravan Passes
Nick Carter
Hollywood Holiday
A Man and His House
Passing Parade: The Ice-of Revelstoke
Musical Memo
3ZB’s Sports Session (The
Out of the Night
Classical Cameo
Variety Programme
Close down

AZB DUNEDIN
1310 k.c. 229 m.

MORNING
6. 0 London News
6.30 Morning Meditation4:9 Start the Day Right
7.35 Morning Star
9. 0 Aunt Daisy’s Morning
Recipe Session
9.27 Current Ceiling Prices
9.30 Relay of Drawing. of ItBeats the Band Art Union
9.45 Musical Potpourri
10. 0 My Husband’s Love
10.15 Little Theatre
10.30 Legend of Kathie Warren
10.45 Crossroads of Life

AFTERNOON
12.0 Lunch Hour Tunes
14430 Anne of Green Gables
1.45 Housewives’ Choice
26-0 Home Service Session

— (Wyn)
3.0 Geraldo and his Orchestra
3.30 Sing-Song
4.45 Travelling with Aunt Daisy

EVENING
6. 0 Reserved
6.30 Beloved Rogue
6.45 if You Please, Mr. Parkin
7. 0 Early Days in N.Z. (final
broadcast)
7.15 Officer Crosby
‘7.30 A Case for Cleveland
7.45 Regency Buck8. 0 Nick Carter
8.15 Hollywood Holiday
8.45 Grey Shadow9. 0 Passing Parade: The Carof Death
9.45 Hilly-Billy Interlude. O Dramatic Interlude
2.0 Close down

27, PALMERSTON Nth.£ 1400 ke. 214m.

MORNING
6.0 London News
6. 5 Reveille
7.0 Music for Breakfast
8.10. Bright and Breezy
9. 0 Morning Request sessivn
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices

EVENING
6. 0 Bright Variety6.30 Musio from the Air:
Variety
‘ Flying 55
Early Days in N.Z.If You Please, Mr. ParkinPearl of Pezores
A Case for Cleveland
The Life of Mary Sothern
Hollywood Holiday
Romance in Rhythm
Passing Parade: Five Were
a Boat
Motoring and Musio

. 0 Close down
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Trade names appearing in Com-mercial Division programmes are
published by arrangement

All the sports are reviewed
in "Sportsman’s Wise Quiz,"
conducted by Phil Shone from
1ZB at 6.30 p.m.
* * *

The story of the two Austra-
lian families, the Lemaires and
the McDonalds, moves interest-
ingly on in "The Caravan
Passes."" This splendid. feature
is broadcast from 3ZB at 7.45
to-night. * ok %

Racing: The sport of kings
provides the background for
"Flying 55," the story of an
amazing horse; heard from 2ZA
at 6.45 this evening,


